
 

   

 
 

AP Merchandise Contact List – Domestic Team 
 

Ross has a self-service vendor portal where you can view all invoices and payments in our 
system.  If you are not already a registered user for this portal, please click here for the Supplier 
Portal Access Request form and follow the instruction on the form to get access. 
 
If you have questions about your account that you are not able to find on the portal, we have a 
team of Sr. Vendor Specialist’s that handle vendor accounts.  Below is a list of our team 
members and the accounts they handle are based on the first letter of your company name.  

   

   

   

   

Sr. Vendor Specialist   
   

Cynthia Grant (Vendors –I, J, X, Y, Z) Cynthia.Grant@ros.com 925-392-1653 

Lizbeth Arcayena (Vendors E, L, P) Lizbeth.Arcayena@ros.com 925-466-2670 

Miguel Quintana (Vendor F, K, M, U)                           Miguel.Quintana@ros.com 925-466-2668 

Peggy McDonnell (Vendors – #’s, A, C, D, N) Peggy.McDonnell@ros.com 925-412-3695 

Ramandip Goraya (Vendors O, V, W) Ramandip.Goraya@ros.com 925-391-1629 

Sabrina Jefferson (Vendors – G, H, S) Sabrina.Jefferson@ros.com 925-412-4651 

Seng Saechao (Vendors – Nike, SV) Seng.Saechao@ros.com 925-412-4707 

Sherry Daniels (Vendors – B, Q, R, T) Sherry.Daniels@ros.com 925-412-4720 

   

   

AP Merchandise Management    

Fahm Saeteurn (Sr. Manager) Fahm.Saeteurn@ros.com 925-338-0425 

Antionette Jenkins (Supervisor) Antionette.Jenkins@ros.com 925-466-2687 

Beth Buchta (Supervisor, Vendor Relations) Elizabeth.Buchta@ros.com 925-466-2672 

Claudia Leiva (Supervisor) Claudia.Leiva@ros.com 925-391-1629 
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